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برنامه ترم  2  کارشناسی ارشد حرکات اصلاحی 

برنا مه درسی نیمسال :  دوم       سال تحصیلی :  97 ـ 96          گرایش :   حرکات اصلاحی          ورودی : 961             دوره :   روزانه 
	کد درس
	نام درس
	تعداد واحد
	نام استاد
	زمان کلاس
	تاریخ امتحان
	ساعت امتحان

	
	سمینار
	2
	دکتر غنی زاده
	
	
	

	
	پاتوکینزیولوژی
	2
	دکتر محمد علی نسب
	
	
	

	
	امدادگر ورزشی
	2
	دکتر محمد علی نسب
	
	
	

	
	ورزش معلولین
	2
	دکتر غنی زاده
	
	
	

	
	ماساژ ورزشی
	2
	دکتر غنی زاده
	
	
	

	
	جمع واحدها
	10
	
	
	
	



	روز/ساعت
	30/10-30/8
	30/12-30/10
	14-30/12 
	16-14
	18-16

	یکشنبه
	سمینار
	پاتوکینزیولوژی
	
	امدادگر ورزشی
	

	دوشنبه
	ورزش معلولین
	
	
	ماساژ ورزشی
	



